
 Location of Proposed Project 

Project Image 

City of Campbell 
70 North First Street  
Campbell, CA 95008 –1423 



 

Dear Campbell Resident,                                          February 23, 2024 

We are notifying you that the Planning Division of the Community Development Department of the City of Campbell has received an 
application for the following project: 

Courtesy Notice 

- City of Campbell - 

Community Development Department 

70 N. First Street, Campbell CA 95008 

(408)866-2140 I planning@campbellca.gov 

Note: Applications may change after initial application submittal. To 
view the project plans, please scan the QR code. 

**Asistencia en Español disponible, 

Simplemente  marque (408) 866-2140 y pida traduccion en Español 

 

Project Description:  

Demolition of existing house and garage and construction of a new 
4,495 square foot two-story 6 bedroom home. 

Before a decision is reached you will receive a formal notice providing another opportunity for public comment.  

If you would like to find out more information regarding the proposed 
project, please view the project plans using the QR code below or 
contact the Project Planner. The City will send you another notice 
before the City makes a decision regarding approval of the project.  

Project Address:  1001 Audrey Avenue 

Zoning | Area Plan:  R-1-10 | STANP 

Neighborhood Association(s): N/A 

Council District: 5 

File No.: PLN-2024-26 

APN: 406-24-002 

Applicant: Shailesh Naik 

Property Owner: Shailesh Naik 

Application Type: Site and Architectural review 

Project Planner: Nishant Seoni, Contract Associate 
Planner 

Email Contact: nseoni@campbellca.gov  
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Jain & Naik Craig Residence
1001 Audrey Ave
Campbell, CA 95008
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AREA
2

AREA 1

AREA 3

AREA 4

AREA
5

AREA
6

AREA
7

AREA
7

AREA 1

AREA
6

AREA 4

SEE DETAILSSALVIA SONOMENSIS

GROUNDCOVER

SONOMA SAGE 1 GAL. 9 5'-15' O.C.

PHLOMIS FRUITCOSA JERUSALEM SAGE 1 Gal. 5 5' O.C. SEE DETAILS

LEONOTIS LEONURUS LION'S EAR/LION'S TAIL 1 Gal. 44 3' O.C. SEE DETAILS

GRASSES

LOMANDRA LONGIFOLIA 'LM300'     DWARF MAT RUSH 1 Gal. 67 3' O.C. SEE DETAILS

SALVIA ELEGANS PINNAPPLE SAGE 1 Gal. 4 4' O.C. SEE DETAILS

SHRUBS

MULCH

TURF

MULCH, TO 3" DEPTH, MINIMUM THROUGHOUT SITE.  ALL PLANTED AREAS SHALL HAVE MULCH PLACED UNDER ALL SHRUB PLANTING,
TYP.  ORGANIC MULCH MATERIALS MADE FROM RECYCLED OR POST-CONSUMER MATERIALS SHALL TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER
INORGANIC MATERIALS OR VIRGIN FOREST PRODUCTS, UNLESS THE RECYCLED POST-CONSUMER ORGANIC PRODUCTS ARE NOT
LOCALLY AVAILABLE.  MULCH SHALL BE A FIR OR CEDAR WALK-ON TYPE BARK WITH AN ORGANIC CONTENT OF 95% AND A
COMBINATION OF INTERLOCKING SMALL BARK AND WOOD FIBERS.

TIBUCHINA URVILLEANA PRINCESS FLOWER 1 Gal. 6 8' O.C. SEE DETAILS

ERIGERON KARVINSKIANUS SANTA BARBARA DAISY 1 Gal. 40 4' O.C. SEE DETAILS

KNOPHOFIA UVARIA RED HOT POKER 1 Gal. 13 3' O.C. SEE DETAILS

ERIOGONUM UMBELLATUM SULPHUR FLOWER 1 Gal. 25 3' O.C. SEE DETAILS

SALVIA GREGII 'RADIO RED' AUTUMN SAGE 1 Gal. XX 3' O.C. SEE DETAILS

SYMBOL SCIENTIFIC NAME COMMON NAME SIZE QUANTITY SPACING NOTES

SYMBOL SCIENTIFIC NAME COMMON NAME SIZE QUANTITY SPACING NOTES

SYMBOL SCIENTIFIC NAME COMMON NAME SIZE QUANTITY SPACING NOTES

SOD, 90/10 FESCUE.  MACHINE CUT AT A UNIFORM SOIL THICKNESS OF 5 8", PLUS OR MINUS 14".  REGULAR ROLL SIZES AS
SUPPLIED BY THE MANUFACTURER. NET-FREE.  ALL JOINTS SHALL BE STAGGERED A MINIMUM OF 2 FEET DURING INSTALLATION.
GROWN AND MANUFACTURED BY DELTA BLUEGRASS CO., 1-800-637-8873 .
1,661 SQUARE FEET

DECOMPOSED GRANITE SURFACING - 3/8" TO 1/4" CRUSHED AGGREGATE SCREENINGS, WITH  INCORPORATED STABILIZING
BINDER. COLOR SHALL BE TAN OR CALIFORNIA GOLD, OR EQUAL.
SEE DETAILS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

AREA
2

AREA 1

AREA 3

PLANTABLE AND IRRIGATED AREAS
AREA 1 - 897 SQFT
AREA 2 - 543 SQFT
AREA 3 - 1,661 SQFT
AREA 4 - 1,649 SQFT
AREA 5 - 223 SQFT
AREA 6  - 118 SQFT
AREA 7 - 171 SQFT
ALL LANDSCAPED TOTAL AREA - 5,262 SQFT

AREA 4

AREA
5

AREA
6

AREA
7

AREA
7

AREA 1

AREA
6

AREA 4

( IN FEET )
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AREA
2

AREA 1

AREA 3

AREA 4

AREA
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AREA
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AREA 1

AREA
6

AREA 4

4.51"

4

31"

2

331"

2

211"

6

13.881"

7

4.641"

8

171"

5

141"

10

4.641"

11

13.881"

12

11.551"

9

141"

13

13.51"

1

IRRIGATION LEGEND
MODEL NO./
DESCRIPTION

DES.
RAD.

PSIGPMMANUF.SYM.

TORO
FB-25-PC-BUBBLER HEAD

1 PER SHRUB
- .25 30

DTL
REF
-

-

TORO
FB-50-PC-BUBBLER HEAD

2 PER TREE
- .50 30

-

-

MAINLINE - 2" AND SMALLER: SCHEDULE 40 PVC WITH SOLVENT-WELD FITTINGS; AT
24" DEPTH.  STUB AND CAP MAIN LINE IN 8" ROUND VALVE BOX. RUN TWO (2)
ADDITIONAL CONTROL WIRES AND ONE COMMON FROM CONTROLLER AND COIL 24"
OF WIRE IN VALVE BOX

LATERAL LINE - SCHEDULE 40 PVC PIPE & SOLVENT WELD FITTINGS AT 24" DEPTH - SIZE
AS NOTED.

-

-

-

-

3
4" LATERAL LINE - SCHEDULE 40 PVC WITH SOLVENT-WELD FITTINGS, WITH 18" COVER.

1" LATERAL LINE - SCHEDULE 40 PVC WITH SOLVENT-WELD FITTINGS, WITH 18" COVER.

11
4" LATERAL LINE - SCHEDULE 40 PVC WITH SOLVENT-WELD FITTINGS, WITH 18" COVER.

11
2" LATERAL LINE - SCHEDULE 40 PVC WITH SOLVENT-WELD FITTINGS, WITH 18" COVER.

IRRIGATION SLEEVE - CLASS 315 PVC.  SIZE TO BE TWICE THE SIZE OF TOTAL PIPE
DIAMETERS WITHIN THE SLEEVE, WITH 30" COVER.

1" CONDUIT FOR 14 GAUGE WIRING BETWEEN CONTROLLER AND MASTER VALVE,
AND MASTER VALVE AND PUMP.

SA6-RM8-36/FSAV-200B/EV-CAB-SEN/PMR/RHG-LP
(CONTROLLER IN TOP ENTRY STAINLESS STEEL STRONG BOX
WITH FLOW SENSING ASSY. WITH MASTER VALVE AND
PROMAX REMOTE ASSY.)

GREENTECH

-

-

P.O.C. - POINT OF CONNECTION - TIE PROPOSED MAIN LINE TO EXISTING SUPPLY LINE.  CONTRACTOR
SHALL VERIFY LOCATION OF EXISTING SUPPLY LINE AND WATER PRESSURE.  PROVIDE STATIC WATER
PRESSURE RATING TO OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

11.31"

1
CONTROLLER STATION NUMBER

APPROX. GPM FLOW THROUGH VALVE

CONTROL VALVE SIZE

TORO
P-220S-27 SERIES REMOTE CONTROL VALVE - SIZE AS
NOTED

-

-NIBCO GATE VALVES 2" AND SMALLER SHALL BE NIBCO T-113.

-

-

-

-

-

-TORO
570Z-12P-SI-PRX-COM WITH 

15' PRECEISION SPRAY NOZZLES
15' H=1.16, F=2.31 30

FEBCO/WILKINS
BACKFLOW PREVENTION DEVICE

REDUCED PRESSURE TYPE

SIZING OF LATERAL PIPE SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS:
.75" 0-6 GPM
1" 7-12 GPM
1.25" 13-20 GPM
1.5" 21-32 GPM
2" 33-50 GPM
2.5" 51-70 GPM
3" 71-120 GPM

2" LATERAL LINE - SCHEDULE 40 PVC WITH SOLVENT-WELD FITTINGS, WITH 18" COVER.
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